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/ 200 M K/n, IOHaKK

NeNe  [MpisBuile iM"a cnopTCcMeHik HapoOX.

1 lNopBanbHuii Inng 1997

Tp.30onotapescbka B.I".,IBaHkeBny C.€.MakapeHko B.

2 Kocuno Hasap 1997

22433 I 75

Pospsn

KMC
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Tp.Koxyx H.®., Koxyx O.O.

3 [lo4mHok BorpaH 1996

Tp.3onoTapescbka B.I"., Xnonuos A.

4 Kopuwak borgaH 1997
5 [HOparomepeubkuin Knpunn 1998
6 Cowmos IBaH 1996
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22970

10

11

12

I
Xnonuos AHLpii

Fony6 Mukuta

Lparomepeubknin Ceatocnas

"'pomancbkuii Bnagncnas

Kpunos Spocnas

NeceHko Ceprin

66
1998

1997

1998

1997

1996

1997
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13

14

15

25343

16

30402

17

18

HryeH Tom

Nudpap OnekcaHap

Nozosnk OnekcaHap

3480poBunno €srex

Hapma Kupuno

Cikopcbkuin borpnaH

1997

1998

1997

2000

1998

1998

[tOH.
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34828

MoHacTtupcbkuin Oner

35010

Kosanb Mukona

rnK

HTYY

nK

20748

nK

21515

nK

21753

MK

6/p

1998

6/p

1998

YopHun €rop
20724

AnnaTtos Bitanin

MC

3apybiH Bagum

KMC

Kninnept Ceprin

Bonnyes ®enip

1993

MC

1993

1995

1989

1995

OOCL-18

Hayka

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC
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nK

MnK

22225

nK

23589

nK

n/K

nK

H/S

I

Bongupes Bnagucnas

Yox Onekcii

NlncuvumH MNasno

AHppolyk €BreH

NntBuHOK €rop

1994

1994

1993

1995

1993

MC

KMC

KMC

MC

MC
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